
2022 JV Flag Football Schedule 
 

Date:   Opponent:   Location:   Time: 
 
Wed, Sept 21 Holy Ghost   Away    4:00 
 
Mon, Sept 26 St. Peter   Home    4:00 
 
Wed, Sept 28 Holy Family   Home    4:30 
 
Thurs, Sept 29 Our Lady of the Lake Away    4:30 
 
Mon, Oct 3  Lake Castle   Away    4:30 
 
Wed, Oct 5  Kehoe France  Home    4:30 
 
Mon, Oct 17  Trafton Academy  Home    5:30 
 
Thurs, Oct 20 Mary Queen of Peace Home    4:30 
 
Tues, Oct 25  Christ Episcopal  Away    4:30 
 
Tues, Nov 1  Holy Ghost   Home    4:30 
 
NIAL Championships @STA Nov 7-11 


